

STR-8(2)17(C.I.S.-132/17.

Order No31

Date-29.08.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Both accused persons are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned for the day .

To 07.11.2019 for appearance and cross examination of PW 26

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.D.J. 2nd Court,
Jhargram,Paschim Medinipur.

Sd/- A. k. Tiwari
A.D.J- 2nd Court,
Jhargram,Paschim Medinipur